





Yoga Certification Board

Certificate

SMT. POOJA PANDURANG PAWAR

is hereby certified as

Yoga Wellness Instructor

The Yoga Certification Board

by

the voluntary certification of yoga professionals, Ministry of Ayush, Government of India

From 08-May-2024 to 07-May-2029

Certificate No.: Validity Period:

P020061710

Evaluated by:

New Age Yoga Institute

(The validity of the certificate depends on the certified professional's continued compliance to prescribed competency standards and rules and regulations prescribed by the YCB for Yoga professionals.)



Sandhya Patki, Principal, New Age Yoga Institute, C-1, Shrikunj Co-op Society, Hanuman Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057



Issuing Date : 08-May-2024



Authorised Signatory Yoga Certification Board Kashinath Samagandi, Head of Institution, Yoga Certification Board, Ministry of Ayush, Govt. of India, Vishwa Yuvak Kendra, Teen Murti Road, Chanakyapuri New Delhi - 110021